Anexo B - Municipios inseridos a partir de 2017

#

111
194
306
310
316
333
344
359
363
400
401
412
413
453
455
464
469
472
853
854
856
860
863
864
865
870
874
875
878
884
887

Céd. IBGE

2909406
2920452
2933455
2300200
2300754
2302206
2303501
2304459
2304707
2307809
2307908
2308807
2308906
2312601
2312809
2313559
2313906
2314102
2200301
2200400
2200509
2201002
2201176
2201200
2201507
2201770
2201945
2201960
2202059
2202208
2202406

UF

BA
BA
BA
CE
CE
CE
CE
CE
CE
CE
CE
CE
CE
CE
CE
CE
CE
CE
Pl
Pl
Pl
Pl
Pl
Pl
Pl
Pl
Pl
Pl
Pl
Pl
Pl

Municipio

Cotegipe
Mansiddo
Wanderley
Acaral
Amontada
Beberibe
Cascavel

Fortim

Granja

Marco
Martinépole
Moraujo
Morrinhos

Sdo Luis do Curu
Senador Sa
Tururu

Uruoca

Vigosa do Ceara
Alto Longa

Altos

Amarante

Arraial

Barra D'Alcantara
Barras

Batalha

Boa Hora
Boqueirdo do Piaui
Brasileira
Cabeceiras do Piaui
Campo Maior

Capitdo de Campos

Semiarido 2005

2005
Déficit Hidrico
(> 60%)

1A
(<0,5)

Prec.

(< 800 mm)

Semiarido 2017

sim
sim
sim
sim
sim
sim
sim
sim
sim
sim
sim
sim
sim
sim
sim
sim
sim
sim
sim
sim
sim
sim
sim
sim
sim
sim
sim
sim
sim
sim

sim

Relatério GT-2017

Déficit Hidrico
(>60%)
sim
sim
sim
sim
sim
sim
sim
sim
sim
sim
sim
sim
sim
sim
sim
sim
sim
sim
sim
sim
sim
sim
sim
sim
sim
sim
sim
sim
sim
sim

sim

1A
(<0,5)

Prec.

(< 800 mm)

sim
sim

Semiarido 2017
(Resolugdo)

sim
sim
sim
sim
sim
sim
sim
sim
sim
sim
sim
sim
sim
sim
sim
sim
sim
sim
sim
sim
sim
sim
sim
sim
sim
sim
sim
sim
sim
sim

sim

Novos

sim
sim
sim
sim
sim
sim
sim
sim
sim
sim
sim
sim
sim
sim
sim
sim
sim
sim
sim
sim
sim
sim
sim
sim
sim
sim
sim
sim
sim
sim

sim



Anexo B - Municipios inseridos a partir de 2017

#

892
893
894
895
908
913
914
915
928
929
931
945
948
955
956
958
967
968
971
982
996
1001
1010

Céd. IBGE | UF

2202703
2202711
2202729
2202737
2203503
2203909
2204006
2204105
2205250
2205276
2205508
2206753
2206951
2207603
2207751
2207793
2208403
2208601
2208809
2209609
2210383
2210656
2211407

Municipio

Cocal

Cocal de Telha

Cocal dos Alves

Coivaras

Elesbdo Veloso

Floriano

Francindpolis

Francisco Ayres

Jardim do Mulato

Jatoba do Piaui

José de Freitas

Nossa Senhora de Nazaré
Novo Santo Anténio
Parnagua

Passagem Franca do Piaui
Pau D'Arco do Piaui
Piripiri

Prata do Piaui
Regeneragao

Sdo Félix do Piaui

Sdo Miguel da Baixa Grande
Sigefredo Pacheco

Varzea Grande

Semiarido 2005

2005
Déficit Hidrico
(> 60%)

1A
(<0,5)

Prec.

(< 800 mm)

Semiarido 2017

sim
sim
sim
sim
sim
sim
sim
sim
sim
sim
sim
sim
sim
sim
sim
sim
sim
sim
sim
sim
sim
sim

sim

Relatério GT-2017

Déficit Hidrico
(>60%)
sim
sim
sim
sim
sim
sim
sim
sim
sim
sim
sim
sim
sim
sim
sim
sim
sim
sim
sim
sim
sim
sim

sim

1A
(<0,5)

Prec.

(< 800 mm)

Semiarido 2017
(Resolugdo)

sim
sim
sim
sim
sim
sim
sim
sim
sim
sim
sim
sim
sim
sim
sim
sim
sim
sim
sim
sim
sim
sim

sim

Novos

sim
sim
sim
sim
sim
sim
sim
sim
sim
sim
sim
sim
sim
sim
sim
sim
sim
sim
sim
sim
sim
sim

sim



